P13000084780

(Rec	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT, MAIL			
(Bus	siness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:			
"TITLES"	PER TELEPHONE			
CONVERSA DAVID FO	ONTOY.			
į	10/17/13			
Office Use Only				



700252804167

10/15/13--01044--007 **87.50

13 OCT 15 AM 9: 42

T 10/17/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{subject:} The	Original Grub &	Pub Inc.	
		ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: A	my Beth Fanjoy		
		e (Printed or typed)	
50	02 E 13th Street		
		Address	
Le	ehigh Acres, FL		
	City	, State & Zip	
23	39-849-1877		
4-4-4-4	Daytime 1	Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

dfanjoy@embarqmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	ion shall be: The Original Grub	& Pub Inc	•
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 502 E 13th Street		Mailing address, if different is:	
Lehigh Acres,		*************************************	
To grow and mar	POSE To provide corporation is organized is: Ket the "Grub & Pub" concept to mily owned business in a casual of the others about our establishment. To	o other prospe family atmosp	ects in the restaurant industry. There that makes the customer
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	RES stock is:		13 OCT 15 AM 9: 42
	Amy Beth Fanjoy, <i>VP</i>		David Fanjoy, ${\cal P}$
Address	502 E 13th Street	_ Address:	502 E 13th Street
	Lehigh Acres, FL 33972		Lehigh Acres, FL 33972
Name and Title:		_ Name and Title	
Address		_ Address:	
Name and Title:			
			

Name and	i Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo Name:	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o David Fanjoy	f the registered agent is:
Address:	502 E 13th Street	
. 100.000	Lehigh Acres, FL 33972	0007
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	ma in the second
Name:	Amy Beth Fanjoy	- 12 - 12
Address: 5	62- 503 E 13th Street	_
	Lehigh Acres, FL 33972	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process on familiar with and accept the appointment as re	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity 9/30/2013
200	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felor	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a sy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
an	ON RITH FAMILIE	9/30/2013
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date